
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.18

YGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini10 34.18

8009 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird7 44.6

8005 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 35.39

8033 Neptune Longhaired Miniature 
Dachshund

Sarah Power NQ 55.06



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Zippity Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 53.15



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.51

YGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold10 28.51

16010 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams9 31.32

16061 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski8 32.68

16019 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy2 50.36

16026 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Lucille Solana NQ 39 

16027 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 43.13

16060 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 45.67



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.02

YGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 27.02

20081 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo9 28.93

20047 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho8 30.6

20049 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton8 31.31

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere8 31.99

20006 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze6 37.11

20019 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino5 39.82

20036 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20070 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ NT

20080 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ NT

20089 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ NT

20082 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

20028 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 32.95

20029 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 35.43

20048 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 35.67

20025 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 37.27

20009 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 37.48

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 40.96

20094 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 41.74

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 41.92

20090 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 43.55

20044 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 48.85

20005 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 49.17



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.73

YGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher10 33.73

24005 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

9 34.47

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira9 36.43

24024 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen7 43.65

24027 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 32.97

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 35.14

24014 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 36.51

24003 Blazer Golden Retriever Cliff  MacBroom NQ 49.53



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Zing Shetland Sheepdog Kerry Peterson NQ 37.5

12029 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 44.79



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.03

YGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson10 34.03

16042 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye9 37.25

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall6 47.63

16037 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ NT

16034 Joy Labrador Retriever Janice E. Johnson NQ 44.47

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 52.48

16036 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 65.01



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.29

YGRC 7/13/2014

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney10 35.29

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett9 37.89

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett7 43.62

20084 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ NT

20098 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ NT

20099 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20100 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/13/2014

142

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20076 Seven Border Collie Harmony Fall100 45.93 3.092

20077 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/13/2014

142

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney95 47.81 2.970



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

YGRC 7/13/2014

136

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Basil Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 59.14 2.3



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/13/2014

136

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/13/2014

142

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway100 60.62 2.342

20081 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo95 39.26 3.617

20082 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20095 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd NQ NT

20078 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 53.02 2.678

20080 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 62.99 2.254



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/13/2014

142

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 35.1 4.046

24043 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 48.46 2.930



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/13/2014

145

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/13/2014

149

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy95 48.55 3.069

16053 Mowgli All American Amanda Rezendes90 64.16 2.322

16052 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 79.9 1.865



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

YGRC 7/13/2014

152

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Misty Whippet Dale Healy100 50.68 2.999

20064 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20066 Deasil Golden Retriever Roseann Mandell NQ 60.28 2.522

20072 Summer Australian Shepherd Michael Small NQ 60.82 2.499

20094 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 67.19 2.262

20069 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 83.69 1.816



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/13/2014

152

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24042 Myles Golden Retriever Holly Stevenson95 63.89 2.379



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/13/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT

8027 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 59.79 2.643

8034 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 69.62 2.269

8033 Neptune Longhaired Miniature 
Dachshund

Sarah Power NQ 69.71 2.267

8001 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 70.72 2.234



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

YGRC 7/13/2014

163

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino100 35.55 4.585

16049 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 46.23 3.526

16001 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 55.14 2.956

16002 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 58.82 2.771



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 Indy Border Collie Kathleen Dallon100 50.98 3.295

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20002 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 38.37 4.378

20009 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 43.09 3.899

20006 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 46.21 3.636

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 46.81 3.589



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert100 55.91 3.005

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 38.76 4.334

24005 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 45.21 3.716

24003 Blazer Golden Retriever Cliff  MacBroom NQ 50.62 3.319

24037 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse NQ 55.54 3.025

24004 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 63.31 2.654

24031 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 69.85 2.405



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/13/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 35.87 4.405

8003 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos100 36.43 4.337

8021 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 41.43 3.814

8036 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 42.15 3.749

8012 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 42.98 3.676

8037 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 43.14 3.662

8016 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 43.19 3.658

8005 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 43.31 3.648

8014 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 44.46 3.554

8013 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 44.51 3.55

8017 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 50.34 3.139

8009 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 50.66 3.119

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 57.25 2.76

8019 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 41.49 3.808

8006 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 43.6 3.624

8015 Phoenix Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 50.64 3.120

8035 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 52.72 2.997

8011 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 55.74 2.835

8004 Bailey Yorkshire Terrier Paula Bettencourt NQ 69.43 2.276

8018 Spree Longhaired Dachshund Karin Boyd NQ 83.86 1.884



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 7/13/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 40.92 3.861

12028 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos100 45.68 3.459

12027 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski100 53.23 2.968

12009 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12026 Zippity Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 46.97 3.364

12006 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 49.26 3.207

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.65 2.563

12003 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 71.29 2.216

12002 Wizzar All American Shari Fedorowicz NQ 71.75 2.202



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

YGRC 7/13/2014

163

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 32.08 5.081

16025 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 32.68 4.988

16018 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 35.39 4.606

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 36.53 4.462

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 40.11 4.064

16006 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 41.19 3.957

16059 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 42.46 3.839

16057 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 44.36 3.674

16058 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 45.25 3.602

16016 Edward American Eskimo Dog Celeste Riccio100 45.88 3.553

16021 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 46.88 3.477

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.46 3.434

16027 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 47.48 3.433

16060 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ NT

16026 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Lucille Solana NQ NT

16010 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 38.66 4.216

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 40.86 3.989

16061 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski NQ 42.22 3.861

16014 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 43.26 3.768

16015 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 46.83 3.481

16005 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 48.14 3.386

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 49.93 3.265

16024 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 60.14 2.710

16019 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 66.27 2.46



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 33.15 5.068

20088 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild100 37.86 4.437

20047 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 38.08 4.412

20030 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.84 4.325

20090 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 38.86 4.323

20034 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 39.02 4.305

20021 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 39.92 4.208

20042 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 41.22 4.076

20019 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino100 41.45 4.053

20031 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 42.39 3.963

20028 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 44.09 3.810

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 45.56 3.687

20091 Lyric Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski100 46.72 3.596

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 47.98 3.501

20039 Cote All American Jim Koras100 51.36 3.271

20013 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook100 52.13 3.223

20036 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 53.04 3.167

20005 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 54.08 3.107

20043 Gus Australian Shepherd Clifford MacBroom100 56.6 2.968

20020 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ NT

20089 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ NT

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 40.37 4.162

20029 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 41.37 4.061

20026 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 42.42 3.960



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 42.77 3.928

20049 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 43.11 3.897

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 43.86 3.830

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 44.6 3.767

20038 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 47.72 3.521

20025 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 49.83 3.371

20048 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 51.99 3.231

20044 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 57.56 2.919

20014 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 66.19 2.538

20011 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 71.92 2.336



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 37.26 4.509

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.2 4.286

24018 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 39.36 4.268

24015 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 39.51 4.252

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 40.32 4.167

24026 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 43.57 3.856

24024 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 47.47 3.539

24016 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 49.04 3.426

24039 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 50.18 3.348

24007 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

24025 Milan Doberman Pinscher Beth Szczygiel NQ 37.5 4.48

24014 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 40.72 4.126

24009 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 41.65 4.034

24020 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 42.46 3.957

24027 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 51.57 3.258

24038 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 65.06 2.582

24011 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 70.12 2.396



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

YGRC 7/13/2014

136

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke100 69.77 1.949



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/13/2014

142

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 46.26 3.07

16054 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas100 68.95 2.059



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

YGRC 7/13/2014

142

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20099 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani100 41.96 3.384

20100 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani100 55.46 2.560

20097 Fagin Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski NQ 43.96 3.230

20098 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe NQ 54.8 2.591



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/13/2014

149

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 82.52 1.806



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 7/13/2014

152

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 61.79 2.46



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/13/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Ryan NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 57.11 2.942

16028 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 80.23 2.094



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20092 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 65.82 2.552

20051 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 70.7 2.376



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/13/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 50.26 3.144

4001 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 55.31 2.857



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/13/2014

158

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 45.53 3.470

8025 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 47.11 3.354

8038 Dixie Beagle Julie Stauffer100 61.53 2.568

8039 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 45.89 3.443

8041 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 49.69 3.18

8040 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 50.2 3.147



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 7/13/2014

163

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ 42.89 3.800

12016 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ 48.95 3.33

12029 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 56.24 2.898

12031 Zing Shetland Sheepdog Kerry Peterson NQ 62.45 2.610



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 42.64 3.94

16035 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 42.89 3.917

16038 Trevor English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 46.09 3.645

16034 Joy Labrador Retriever Janice E. Johnson100 46.69 3.598

16042 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 50.25 3.343

16031 Stormy English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 55.83 3.009

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 59.06 2.845

16036 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ NT

16039 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 43.79 3.836

16037 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 48.9 3.436

16043 Reese Standard Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 56.04 2.998

16041 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 59.09 2.843



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/13/2014

168

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 49.32 3.406

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20063 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 43.14 3.894

20093 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 47.54 3.534

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 49.81 3.373

20059 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 57.19 2.938

20060 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 69.43 2.42



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/13/2014

114

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo95 29.29 3.892

20076 Seven Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 51.99 2.193



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/13/2014

114

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ 39.33 2.899



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 7/13/2014

107

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Basil Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston100 34.02 3.145



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/13/2014

114

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti100 27.01 4.221

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20081 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 17.28 6.597

20082 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 38.87 2.933

20096 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 39.72 2.870

20080 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 47.95 2.377

20095 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd NQ 48.71 2.340



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/13/2014

114

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 21.98 5.187

24043 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 30.59 3.727



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

YGRC 7/13/2014

145

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker100 47.21 3.071

8028 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ NT

8001 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 75.64 1.917



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/13/2014

145

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/13/2014

149

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Mowgli All American Amanda Rezendes NQ 41.68 3.575

16052 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 51.96 2.868



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/13/2014

153

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Misty Whippet Dale Healy100 37.72 4.056

20072 Summer Australian Shepherd Michael Small95 38.69 3.955

20064 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 43.16 3.545

20069 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 54.18 2.824

20070 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 55.82 2.741

20094 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 57.07 2.681



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/13/2014

153

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 41.73 3.666

24042 Myles Golden Retriever Holly Stevenson NQ 56.92 2.688



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 7/13/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 50.55 2.928

8033 Neptune Longhaired Miniature 
Dachshund

Sarah Power NQ 58.53 2.529



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/13/2014

151

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Edward American Eskimo Dog Celeste Riccio100 40 3.775

16002 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell100 43.14 3.500

16051 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 33.31 4.533

16005 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 36.54 4.132

16049 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 38.34 3.938

16001 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 43.4 3.479



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 40.03 3.847

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20006 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ NT

20009 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ NT

20002 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 25.5 6.039

20091 Lyric Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski NQ 34.37 4.481



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Blazer Golden Retriever Cliff  MacBroom100 34.04 4.524

24005 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 38.88 3.961

24029 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 41.68 3.695

24037 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse NQ 56.18 2.741



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 7/13/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 32.64 4.534

8012 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 33.69 4.393

8037 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 33.92 4.363

8016 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 35.02 4.226

8014 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 36.03 4.108

8013 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 38.39 3.855

8011 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 45 3.289

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 45.07 3.284

8027 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 45.07 3.284

8003 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 33.38 4.434

8005 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 33.59 4.406

8009 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 37.18 3.981

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 37.39 3.958

8006 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 37.91 3.904

8036 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 38.24 3.870

8035 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 39.12 3.783

8015 Phoenix Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 39.57 3.740

8019 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 39.77 3.721

8017 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 46.53 3.181

8004 Bailey Yorkshire Terrier Paula Bettencourt NQ 58.46 2.532

8018 Spree Longhaired Dachshund Karin Boyd NQ 69.84 2.119



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/13/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 32.77 4.516

12001 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 44.7 3.311

12026 Zippity Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 39.7 3.728

12006 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 41.91 3.531

12009 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 47.69 3.103

12027 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 50.6 2.925

12028 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 50.81 2.913

12002 Wizzar All American Shari Fedorowicz NQ 57.93 2.555

12003 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 64.05 2.311



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/13/2014

151

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 24.86 6.074

16023 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 25.7 5.875

16007 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 27.84 5.424

16060 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski100 31.74 4.757

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 32.62 4.629

16006 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 33 4.576

16015 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 33.21 4.547

16057 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 34.16 4.420

16014 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 34.66 4.357

16024 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 36.86 4.097

16027 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 38.82 3.89

16021 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 39.7 3.804

16058 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 40.21 3.755

16059 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ NT

16026 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Lucille Solana NQ NT

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 29 5.207

16018 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 30.76 4.909

16061 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski NQ 34.76 4.344

16047 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 39.09 3.863

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 39.42 3.831

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 40.56 3.723

16019 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 50.89 2.967



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 26.02 5.919

20088 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild100 29.4 5.238

20031 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 29.52 5.217

20019 Trixie Border Collie Lisa Perrino100 30.21 5.098

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 30.3 5.083

20034 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 30.64 5.026

20028 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 32.81 4.694

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 34.25 4.496

20013 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20021 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20030 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 29.21 5.272

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 29.32 5.252

20090 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 30.91 4.982

20025 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 31.91 4.826

20047 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 32.05 4.805

20043 Gus Australian Shepherd Clifford MacBroom NQ 33.21 4.637

20026 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 33.38 4.614

20042 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 34.2 4.503

20011 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 34.36 4.482

20049 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 34.73 4.434

20015 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 36.98 4.164

20017 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 37.34 4.124

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 38.72 3.977

20014 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 38.91 3.958



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 40.01 3.849

20038 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 41.36 3.723

20036 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 42.25 3.645

20039 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 43.8 3.516

20023 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 49.02 3.142

20087 Indy Border Collie Kathleen Dallon NQ 52.87 2.913

20089 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 53.32 2.888

20044 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 69.52 2.215



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 28.32 5.438

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.8 5.168

24018 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 30.69 5.018

24020 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 35.74 4.309

24026 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 36.02 4.275

24039 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 38.75 3.974

24038 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 39.13 3.936

24016 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 39.15 3.934

24013 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24014 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 28.11 5.478

24025 Milan Doberman Pinscher Beth Szczygiel NQ 29.32 5.252

24015 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 31.06 4.958

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 31.85 4.835

24009 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 35.82 4.299

24019 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 36.28 4.245

24004 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 47.53 3.240

24007 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 52.66 2.924

24024 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 54.61 2.82

24011 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 57.23 2.691



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/13/2014

107

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 50.49 2.119



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/13/2014

114

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 24.96 4.567

16054 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas92 46.59 2.447



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/13/2014

114

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20097 Fagin Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski100 29.14 3.912

20100 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani100 31.78 3.587

20098 Madison Golden Retriever Linda Coe95 31.93 3.570



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 7/13/2014

153

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 43.93 3.483



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 7/13/2014

153

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Terry BrownCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr95 33.68 4.543

20099 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 32.89 4.652

20051 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 56.36 2.715



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 7/13/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Maddie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Ryan NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/13/2014

151

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ NT

12031 Zing Shetland Sheepdog Kerry Peterson NQ 44.33 3.406



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 60.59 2.542



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 44.53 3.458



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

YGRC 7/13/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 39.37 3.759

4001 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 49.23 3.006



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 7/13/2014

148

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 34.11 4.339

8026 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 34.83 4.249

8041 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 40.78 3.629

8040 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 52.22 2.834

8038 Dixie Beagle Julie Stauffer NQ 65.54 2.258



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/13/2014

151

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Kia All American Beth Fatse100 42.49 3.554

12029 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 33.33 4.530

12015 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ 34.88 4.329

12016 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ 35.22 4.287



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 29.07 5.298

16039 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 31.42 4.901

16045 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 32.89 4.682

16042 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 37.2 4.14

16034 Joy Labrador Retriever Janice E. Johnson100 40 3.85

16043 Reese Standard Poodle Charlotte Mitchell100 41.18 3.74

16038 Trevor English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 37.24 4.135

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 37.41 4.117

16036 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 46.78 3.292

16031 Stormy English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 48.31 3.188

16041 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 62.51 2.464



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 7/13/2014

154

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 34.68 4.441

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 41.22 3.736

20093 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 34.04 4.524

20059 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 46.5 3.312

20053 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 47.46 3.245

20060 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 50.19 3.068

20092 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 55.38 2.781


